
ID First Name Last Name Email Highest Degree School/Dept.
545619 Kathryn Adams kadams@pointloma.edu M.D. BIO
630576 J.W. August jwaugustsd@gmail.com B.A. LJML
202275 Donna Baker dkbaker@pointloma.edu MUS
252498 Kathryn Belsey kbelsey@pointloma.edu M.F.A. LJML
74760 Doug Brunk dbrunk@pointloma.edu M.A. LJML
125115 David Bruno dbruno@pointloma.edu HPS
124175 Debra Burton dburton1@sandi.net M.M.Ed MUS
621730 Jordan Buzzell jbuzzell@pointloma.edu D.D.S CHE
123390 Judy Campbell judycampbell@pointloma.edu HPS
15980 Glen Campbell gcampbel@pointloma.edu M.M. MUS
135712 Danielle Cervantes dcervantes2000@pointloma.edu B.A. LJML
621674 Ian Cler ian@eastlakechurch.com M.A.R MUS
371306 Christina Corbin info@christinacorbin.com ART
146625 Lael Corbin lcorbin@pointloma.edu M.F.A ART
620020 Carol Cujec cujec@yahoo.com Ph.D. LJML
127256 Eric Dahms edahms@pointloma.edu BIO
126878 Kara deFreitas karadefreitas@pointloma.edu LJML
338479 Peter DeLuke pdeluke@pointloma.edu M.A. MUS
602086 Heide Doss hdoss@pointloma.edu Ph.D. PEG
378627 Nina  Evarkiou nevariko@pointloma.edu M.A. LJML
197164 David Gleason-Rohrer gleason.rohrer@gmail.com Ph.D. CHE
528825 Max Hankins mhankins@pointloma.edu M.S. MICS
200880 Kyle Havens khavens101@pointloma.edu M.S. MICS
299155 Nathan Hirst nhirst100@pointloma.edu M.S. MICS
258953 Andrew Hoag ahoag@pointloma.edu Ph.D. LJML
32622 Steve Hobbs shobbs@pointloma.edu Ph.D. MICS
622809 Veronica Hoyo vhoyo.vh@gmail.com Ph.D. HPS
507788 Andrew Hunter ahunter@pointloma.edu M.F.A ART
313427 Ines Irawati iirawati@pointloma.edu M.M. MUS
164500 Breeann Kirby breeannmkirby@gmail.com M.A. LJML
160340 Beatriz Kosonoy bkosonoy@pointloma.edu M.A. LJML
388170 David Lingner dlingner@pointloma.edu Ph.D. CHE
167114 Mary MacKenzie mmackenz@pointloma.edu M.S. MUS
202599 Bob Magnusson rmagnuss@pointloma.edu H.S. Diploma MUS
194629 Jonathan Manning jmanning@apu.edu M.A. SOTCM
523594 Travis Maril tmaril@pointloma.edu M.M. MUS
337521 Dave Marshman dmarshma@pointloma.edu J.D. MUS
545372 Pam Martchev pmartche@pointloma.edu B.M. MUS
181116 Brenda Martin bmartin@pointloma.edu Ph.D. MUS
534944 Ben Mason bmason@pointloma.edu Ph.D. MUS
23811 Mike McConnell mmcconne@pointloma.edu Ph.D. CHE
125388 Mike McCoy mikelmccoy@mac.com MUS
398663 Kevin McPeak kmcpeak@pointloma.edu MUS
23162 Miles Moynier mmoynier@pointloma.edu M.S. MUS
445931 Byron Noordewier dr_no@nwciowa.edu BIO
621206 Brian O'Donnell trombone.brian@gmail.com M.M. MUS
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488347 Jennifer Opdahl jopdahl@pointloma.edu B.M. MUS
160347 David Orozco dorozco@pointloma.edu M.A. LJML
409385 Lindsay Powell lapowell139@pointloma.edu B.A. BIO/CHE
622366 Katie Rainey rainey.katie@gmail.com Ph.D. MICS
415223 Michael Rocha mrocha@pointloma.edu B.A. LJML

34189 Steve Rodeheaver srodehea@pointloma.edu SOTCM
547124 Alison Rossi arossi@pointloma.edu M.A. ART
337535 Tina  Sayers tsayers@pointloma.edu M.M. MUS
535598 Tracey Schalnat tschnal@pointloma.edu Ph.D. CHE
700 Dale Shellhamer dshellah@pointloma.edu CHE
162976 Stacie Shook sshook1@pointloma.edu M.S. CHE
134095 Susan Smyth ssmyth@pointloma.edu M.A. LJML
603387 Marianna Spinelli mspinell@pointloma.edu M.A. LJML
192620 Sheila Sterling ssterlin@pointloma.edu M.M. MUS
142668 Kevin Stovall kevinstovall@gmail.com M.S. MICS
411668 Marilyn Thoman mthoman@pointloma.edu Ph.D. BIO
193089 Kristen Tolson ktolson@pointloma.edu Ph.D. BIO
603610 Joshua Tonies jtonies@pointloma.edu M.F.A. ART
495406 Maritza Vick mvick@pointloma.edu B.A. BIO
620878 Andrew Watkins awatkins@pointloma.edu Ph.D. MUS
371649 Karina Westra kwestra@pointloma.edu LJML
140584 Danette White dwhite@pointloma.edu M.M. MUS
172944 John Wilds jwilds@pointloma.edu B.A. MUS
424655 Heidi Woelbern hwoelber@pointloma.edu Ph.D. BIO/CHE
692 Hadley Wood hwood@pointloma.edu Ph.D. LJML
181632 Mark Wright mwright@pointloma.edu Ph.D. SOTCM
604111 Scott Wyss swyss@pointloma.edu B.F.A. ART
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